MIXED DOUBLES STANDINGS - HANDICAP - Team of 2

Pos.
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2017 Mixed Championship Results - Official

WINDSOR, ONTARIO — NOVEMBER 17 — 19, 2017
OFFICIAL STANDINGS & PRIZE PAYOUT

Name

S. Kirouac/l.Coleman
S. Jeffries/}. Joyes

H. Lundy/D. Alexander
L. Pearson/B. Walton
E. McMaster/B. Staneff
L. Myrie/M. Carter

S. Foster/T. lohnston
R. Astley/D. Maunder
5. Stormo/P. Guilion

R. GuevarrafV. Sagun
D. Hopel/J. Johnson

B. Barry/D. Pearson

J. Williams/L. Myrie

M. Konkle/\WW. Bezaire
L. Kist/J. Coleman

D. Anhorn/M. Pinard
W. Agwa/D. Aqwa

M. Rheaul/R. Rheault
C. Wilbur/D. Wilbur

8. Focht/P. Guition

C. Wilbur/R. Tousignant
D. Kist/S, Kirouac

S. Kirouac/C. Kruschel
W. Howard/D. Ross

L. Murphy/W. Bezaire
R. Astley/P. Morin

E. McMaster/B. Staneff

P1

403
425
495
487
461
352
355
345
314
275
342
413
330
350
. 395
410
425
285
- 329
316
269
338
324
341
297
275
330

P2

334

296
449
426
392
374
394
325
352
334

375

338
333
328
368
424
400
316
257
301
269
330
374
403
297
281
378

P3

403
462
487
3596
426
381
388
344
378

362
385
329
319
413
330
374
360
345
323
313
306
335
342
347
352
309
394

Scratch

1140
1183
1431
1309
1279
1107
1137
1014
1044

971
1102
1080

982
1091
1093
1208
1185

948

909

930

844
1003
1040
1081

946

865
1102

Hdcp

399
306

57
171
177
342
303
426
393
462
324
333
429
318
315
192
192
429
462
438
516
357
315
246
357
375
177

Total

1539
1489
1488
1480
1456
1449
1440
1440
1437

1433
1426
1413
1411
1409
1408
1400
1377
1375
1371
1368
1360
1360
1355
1337
1303
1240
1279

Prize
Payout

$360
$180
$150
$120
$100

590

$80

Total Prize Payout $1080



SINGLES STANDINGS - SCRATCH - Men- Team of 1

Pos.
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Name

Dan Aqwa

Tim Johnston
Charlie Yott
Brian Staneff
Dave Kist

Brad Clarke
Curtis Kruschel
Marcel Pinard
Mario Formosa

Alex Formosa
Carlo Puzon
Jim Coleman

OFFICIAL STANDINGS & PRIZE PAYOUT

P1

279
213
248
188
152
203
181
207
188
147

165
158

P2

204
206
214
233
222
192
159
178
180
197

182
194

P3

255
279
223
237
254
220
256
188
200
206

177
143

Scratch

738
698
685
658
628
615
596
573
568
550

524
495

2017 Mixed Championship Results - Official

WINDSOR, ONTARIO — NOVEMBER 17 - 19, 2017

Hdcp Total

738
698
685
658
628
615
596
573
568
550
524
495
Total Prize Payout

Prize
Payout
$60
$40
514

$114



2017 Mixed Championship Results - Official

36. Peter Guillon 116 133

179 428 213 841
37.  Virgilio Sagun 159 170 © 135 464 174 638
38.  Jim Coleman 158 194 143 495 132 627

Total Prize Payout  $760



SINGLES STANDINGS - HANDICAP - Men- Team of 1

Pos.
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Name

Mike Ouellette
Ariel Lubaton
lim Coleman
Doug Ross
Chris Moxley
Dan Agwa

Tim Johnston
Dan Corchis
Roland Rheault
Dave Kist

Noel Datijan
Brian Staneff
David Pearson
Charfie Yott
Carlos Puzon
Mario Farmosa
Joseph Williams
Peter Mindorif
Dave Maunder
Virgihio Sagun
Peter Guillon
Eric Hall

Brad Clarke
Josh Chouinard
Randy Tousignant
Wayne Bezaire
Curtis Kruschel
Joe Johnson
Peter Morin
Marcel Cartor
Alex Formosa
Mareet Pinard
John Neskovic
Chris Moxiey
Chris Moxley

OFFICIAL STANDINGS & PRIZE PAYOUT

P1

257
168
229
258
195
278
213
201
158
152
158
188
177
248
165
188
159
124
180
132
128
183
203
212
126
205
181
203
156
128
147
207
165
191
193

P2

191
221
232
247
191
204
206
205
171
222
158
233
197
214
182
180
156
151
182
203
178
174
192
149
142
153
159
165
199
162
197
178
175
175

180,

P3

181
210
200
205
279
255
279
216
186
254
161
237
202
223
177
200
156
141
152
169
148
172
220
190
155
180
256
149
167
208
206
188
135
226
196

Scratch

629
800
661
710

665

738
698
622
515
628
477
658
576
685
524
568
471
4186
514
504
454
539
615
551

423

538
596
517
522
498
550
573

475

592
969

Hdcp

207
210
132
48
90
15
48
120
225
S0
240

129

18
174
129
225
273

171

174
213
126

48:

111
231
111

48
126
120
138

75

33
126

=90

2017 Mixed Championship Results - Official

WINDSOR, ONTARIO — NOVEMBER 17 - 19, 2017

Total

836
810
793
758
755
753
745
742
740
718
717
706
705
703
698
687
696
6389
685
678
667
665
663
662
654
649
644
843
642
536
625
608
601
682

859)




OFFICIAL STANDINGS & PRIZE PAYOUT

SINGLES STANDINGS - HANDICAP - Women - Team of 1

Pos.
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Name

Bev Barry
Lorraine Myrie
Riza Guevarra
Phyl Doran
Lorrie Murphy
Haley Lundy
Debbie Mindorff
Shelly Heydon
Cathy Wilbur
Shauna Kirouac
Mary Berkenstock
Margaret Rheault
Michele Murphy
Michelle Konkle
Erin McMaster
Jamie Morand
Sheila Stormo
Rabin Astiey
Sherry Foster
Donna Lioyd
Debbie Anhorn
Beborah Hope
Lynn Kist

Wanda Howard
Shirley Focht
Wendy Aqwa
Mary Berkenstock
Riza Guevatra

P1

242
183
136
191
164
210
126
205
157
150
149
152
145
185
181
168
159
164
127
160
147
155
160
148
121
149
146
162

P2

186
181
172
134
172
220
171
175
149

167

147
186
129
155
205
205
131
127
144
191
158
146
139
139
136
119
166
133

P3

189
184
165
176
167
258
140
172
137
132
194
173
130
166
178
212
214
138
148
115
200
142
157
131
131
135
170
103

Scratch

617
558
473
501
503
688
437
552
443
449
490
511
404
506
564
585
504
429
419
465
505
443
456
418
388
403
482
398

2017 Mixed Championship Results - Official

WINDSOR, ONTARIO — NOVEMBER 17 - 19, 2017

Hdcp Total

204 821
204 762
288 761
258 759
246 749
57 745
303 740
177 729
285 728
267 716
225 715
204 715
309 713
207 713
129 693
99 684
180 684
255 684
255 674
207 673
159 664
168 641
183 639
198 616
225 613
177 580
225 707
288 686

Total Prize Payoui

Prize

Payout
$190
3400
$90
$70
$60
$50

$560



2017 Mixed Championship Results - Official

WINDSOR, ONTARIO — NOVEMBER 17 — 19, 2017
OFFICIAL STANDINGS & PRIZE PAYOUT

MIXED DOUBLES STANDINGS - SCRATCH - Team of 2

Pos.

& ok win -

Name

H. Lundy/D. Alexander
L. Pearson/B. Walton

E. McMaster/B. Staneff
5. leffries/). joyes

S. Foster/T. Johnston

E. McMaster/B. Staneff R

P1

495
487

461

425

355 :

330

P2

449
426

392

296
378
378

P3

487

396
426
462
394
394

Scratch

1431
1309

1279

1183
1137
1102

Hdcp Total

1431
1309
1279
1183
1137
1102
Total Prize Payout

Prize
Payout

$80
534



2017 Mixed Championship Results - Official

WINDSOR, ONTARIO — NOVEMBER 17 — 19, 2017
OFFICIAL STANDINGS & PRIZE PAYOUT

OPEN DOUBLES STANDINGS - HANDICAP - Team of 2

Pos. Name . P1 P2 P3 Scratch Hdep  Total Ppangit
1. A Lubaton/N.Datijan 328 365 371 1064 450 1514 $300
2. D.Corchis/M, Ouellette 421 389 324 1134 327 1481 5140
3. M. Murphy/L. Murphy 284 294 291 869 555 1424 $110
4. . Williams/E. Hall 349 367 354 1070 351 1421 $90
5. S.Focht/S. Stormo 324 341 347 1012 405 1417 $80
8.  S. Focht/M. Kenkle 298 347 339 984 432 1416
7. M. Murphy/M. Berkenstock 286 281 307 . 874 534 1408
8. M. Berkenstock/L. Murphy 297 344 287 928 471 1399
9. L. Kist/P. Doran 327 320 292 939 441 1380

10. ). Chouinard/R. Ondrejicka 373 385 402 1130 243 1373
11.  J. Neskovic/P. Morin 336 443 334 : 1143 246 1359
12.  E. Hal’M. Carter 358 324 391 1073 264 1337
13. A Formosa/M. Formosa 324 411 391 1126 204 1330
14. M. Konkle/M. Berkenstock 301 273 321 895 432 1327
15.  D. Maunder/P. Morin 346 325 322 993 291 1284
16. M. Barrett/d. Henwood 328 351 322 1001 17 1118
17.  N. Datijan/A. Lubaton 353 366 310 1029 450 1479
i18. M. MurphyL. Murphy 281 2786 251 808 555 1383

Total Prize Payout  $720



2017 Mixed Championship Results - Official

WINDSOR, ONTARIO - NOVEMBER 17 - 19, 2017
OFFICIAL STANDINGS & PRIZE PAYOUT

OPEN DOUBLES STANDINGS - SCRATCH - Team of 2

Pos. Name P1 P2 P3 Scratch Hdcp  Total Pz;izzt
J. Chouinard/R.Ondrejicks 373 355 402 1130 1130 $57

A, Formosa/M. Formosa 324 411 391 1126 1126

3. M. Barett/J). Henwood 328 351 322 1001 . 1001

Total Prize Payout $57



TEAM STANDINGS - HANDICAP - Team of 4

Pos.
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2017 Mixed Championship Results - Official

WINDSOR, ONTARIO — NOVEMBER 17 - 19, 2017
OFFICIAL STANDINGS & PRIZE PAYOUT

Name

. Subway

Kist Team #2
Team Howard
Agwa Pro Shop i
Team Pearson Lisa
Team Myrie
: Team Murphy
Kist Team #1
Team Pearson David
Team Stormo

: Team Neskovic
Team Konkle

Team Pearson David #2

Agwa Pro Shop
: Team Lubaton

P1

638
811
830
830
714
685
645

857

634
657
578
655
662
656

P2

664
693
674
833
822

568
738
686
670
732
676
724
702
677

P3

713
768
701
858
749
892
649
681
758
658
595
582
755

690
669

Scratch

- 2015

2272
2205
2521

2285°

2082
1862
2083

2101 .

1962
1994
1838

2134

2064
2002

Hdcp

912
588
645
300
492
693
891
663
624
729
672
807
486

495
912

Total

2927
2860
2850
2821
2777
2785
2753
2746
2725
2681
2666
2643
2620

2549
2914

Prize
Payout

$600
$300
$200
$100

Total Prize Payout  $1200



2017 Mixed Championship Results - Official

WINDSOR, ONTARIO - NOVEMBER 17 - 19, 2017
OFFICIAL STANDINGS & PRIZE PAYOUT

TEAM STANDINGS - SCRATCH - Team of 4

; Prize
Pos. Name P1 P2 P3 Scratch Hdep Total Payout
1. Aqwa Proshop |l 830 . 833 858 2521 2521 $76
2. Agwa ProShop 662 702 690 2054 2054

Total Prize Payout 76



OFFICIAL STANDINGS & PRIZE PAYOUT

ALL EVENTS STANDINGS — WOMEN - HANDICAP - Team of 1

Pos.
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'Name

Shauna Kirouac

Riza Guevarra
Phyl Doran
Haley Lundy

: Bev Barry

Robin Astley
Lorraine Myrie
Michele Murphy
Michelle Konkle
Lorrie Murphy
Mary Berkenstock
Shirley Focht
Sheila Stormo

Wanda Howard
Lynn Kist

P1
449
308
501
688
617
429
558
404
506
503
482
388
504

418
456

P2

518

515
672
502

468

459

383

476
415
419
482
525
518
424

517

P3

446
409
664
446
486
499
365
482
425
482
497
459

455
529

1429
1361
1425
2024
1565
1383
1526
1162
1464
1343
1383
1367
1488

1392
1958

801
864
774
171
612
763
612
927
621
738
675
675
540
594
549

2017 Mixed Championship Results - Official

WINDSOR, ONTARIO — NOVEMBER 17 - 19, 2017

Scratch Hdcp Total

2230
2225

2199

2195

2177

2148
2138
2089
2085
2081
2058
2042

2028

1986
1958

Prize
Payout

$60
$40

$25
$17.50

Total Prize Payout $142.50



ALL EVENTS STANDINGS — WOMEN - SCRATCH - Team of 1

Pos.
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2017 Mixed Championship Results - Official

Name

Haléy Lundy
Michelle Konkie
Shauna Kirouac
Lynn Kist
Erin McMaster

WINDSOR, ONTARIO ~ NOVEMBER 17 - 19, 2017

OFFICIAL STANDINGS & PRIZE PAYOUT

P1

688
508
449
456
564

P2

672
476
518
424
496

P3

664

482
462
529

Xxx

Scratch

2024
1464
1429
1409
1060

Prize
Payout
2024 $47.50
1464
1429
1409
1060
Total Prize Payout $47.50

Hdcp Total



OFFICIAL STANDINGS & PRIZE PAYOUT

ALL EVENTS STANDINGS ~ MEN - HANDICAP - Team of 1

Pos.
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Name
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Noel Datijan
Jim Coleman
Marcel Carter
Dave Kist
Joseph Williams
Wayne Bezaire
Boug Rass
Dave Maunder
Eric Hall

Peter Morin
David Pearson
Virgilio Sagun
Curtis Kruschel
Perter Guillon
John Neskovic

P1

600
477
495
498
628
471
538
710
514
539
522
574
464
596
454
475

P2

529
500
622
638
568
462
590
572
546
608
603
578
454
585
448
510

P3

545
475
654
585
643
470
598
632
466
508
539
451
536
638
408
503

Scratch

1674
1452
1771
1721
1839
1403
1726
1914
1526
1655
1664
1605
1454
1819
1310
1488

Hdcp

630
720
396
414
270
675
333
144
513
378
360
387
522
144
639
378

2017 Mixed Championship Results - Official

WINDSOR, ONTARIO — NOVEMBER 17 — 19, 2017

Total

2304
2172
2167
2135
2109
2078
2059
2058

2039

2033
2024
1992
1976
1963
1949
1866

Prize
Payout

$70
$40
$25
517

Total Prize Payout $152.00



2017 Mixed Championship Results - Official

WINDSOR, ONTARIO - NOVEMBER 17 — 19, 2017

OFFICIAL STANDINGS & PRIZE PAYOUT

ALL EVENTS STANDINGS — MEN - SCRATCH - Team of 1

Pos.
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Name

Tim Johnsten
Marcel Pinard
Doug Ross
Dave Kist
Curtis Kruschel
Jim Coleman
Brian Staneff

P1

738
698
573
710
628

495
858

P2
678
709
717
572
568
585
622
606

P3

582
587
626
632
643
638
654

Scratch

1998
1994
1916
1914
1839
1819
1771
1264

Prize
Payout

1998 $40
1684 $26.50
1916
1914
1839
1819
1771
1264
Total Prize Payout $66.50

Hdcp Total



2017 Mixed Championship Results - Official

WINDSOR, ONTARIO - NOVEMBER 17 - 19, 2017
OFFICIAL STANDINGS & PRIZE PAYOUT

SINGLES STANDINGS - SCRATCH - Women - Team of 1

Pos. Name PI P2 P3  Scratch Hdep  Total p';?if.t
1. Haleylundy 210 220 258 688 688  $40
2. Jamie Morand 168 205 212 585 585 $17
3. Erin McMaster 181 205 178 564 564
4, Michelle Konkle 185 155 1886 506 506
5. Lynn Kist 160 139 157 456 456
6. Shauna Kirouac 150 167 132 449 449

Totat Prize Payout 357



